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No. 
34 
28 
85 

3 
9 

100 
69 

7 
75 
21 
12 

5 
19 
11 
96 
23 
16 

313 
4 
1 

Name 
Riccardo AZZOLI 
Fulvio FERRI 
Giuseppe DE PASQUALE 
Gabriele TORELLI 
Vittorio GHIRELLI 
Marco MOSCONI 
Francesco SAVOIA 
Lorenzo LONGO 
Michele SPOLDI 
Piergiorgio CAPRA 
Antonio LAVIERI 
Gianluca CARBONI 
Christian PIGIONANTI 
Antonello CASILLO 
Gianalberto COLDANI 
Silvia SELLANI 
Denis Tomas CALVAGNI 
Fulvio MARENGO 
Antonino CANNAVO' 
Andrea GALEAZZI 

N a t/ S ta t e  Club 
Specialcar 
Merbag 
R-Star 
Paradiso Group 
MB Roma 
Barbuscia 
Citycar Bari 
Novelli 1934 
Crema Diesel 
Venus 
Falcar 
Gino 
CityCar Firenze 
Minimax 
Venus 
MB Roma 
Comer Sud 
Autocentauro 
F3 Motors 
SportMediaset 

Make Model/Engine 
S m art  EQ  ForTw o 
S m art  EQ  ForTw o 
S m art  EQ  ForTw o 
S m art  EQ  ForTw o 
S m art  EQ  ForTw o 
S m art  EQ  ForTw o 
S m art  EQ  ForTw o 
S m art  EQ  ForTw o 
S m art  EQ  ForTw o 
S m art  EQ  ForTw o 
S m art  EQ  ForTw o 
S m art  EQ  ForTw o 
S m art  EQ  ForTw o 
S m art  EQ  ForTw o 
S m art  EQ  ForTw o 
S m art  EQ  ForTw o 
S m art  EQ  ForTw o 
S m art  EQ  ForTw o 
S m art  EQ  ForTw o 
S m art  EQ  ForTw o 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Total Tm 
15:31.330 
15:31.817 
15:32.270 
15:32.528 
15:32.890 
15:33.747 
15:34.012 
15:34.598 
15:38.375 
15:48.338 
15:52.724 
15:53.982 
15:54.886 
15:54.898 
15:55.524 
16:08.357 
16:08.575 
16:09.087 
16:10.327 
16:16.530 

Diff 

0.487 
0.940 
1.198 
1.560 
2.417 
2.682 
3.268 
7.045 

17.008 
21.394 
22.652 
23.556 
23.568 
24.194 
37.027 
37.245 
37.757 
38.997 
45.200 

Gap 

0.487 
0.453 
0.258 
0.362 
0.857 
0.265 
0.586 
3.777 
9.963 
4.386 
1.258 
0.904 
0.012 
0.626 

12.833 
0.218 
0.512 
1.240 
6.203 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.487 

Avg. Speed 

90,838 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.583 

Best Speed 

92,375 

Best Lap by 

3 - Gabriele TORELLI 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director:  Colaleo Alessio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Super Cup 
Smart EQ Cup 

Gara 1 

Race (14:00 Time) started at 16:00:03 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

31/10/2020 15:40 


